Light Sources
Features
STARSTRIP™-24-WHT IP67
STARSTRIP™
Tel: +886-2-8667-6600 Fax: +886-2-8667-1400
Email: sales@colorstars.com Website: www.colorstars.com
Taiwan Operations:
Color Stars, Inc.
10F, No. 566 Jung Jeng Rd. Sindian City
Taipei County 231, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Ver: 20100416
STARSTRIP™ SERIES
LED Type: SMD Single-Color LED
Input Voltage: 24VDC
Max. Watts/Unit: 5W
LED Quantity/Unit: 16 LEDs
Unit Length: 32 cm
Dimensions: 320 mm x 20.6 mm x 6.2 mm
Material: rigid aluminum alloy
Color Temperature: cool white (7000k~9000k); warm white (3300k)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Product Number: STARSTRIP-24-WHT IP67
LED Spacing: 18.8 mm
Lumen Output (Typ): 180 lumens
Beam Angle: 110°
Available lengths: 32, 62, 92 and 122 cm.
Single-color LED strips of multiple lengths
Covered with silicone resin encapsulated in
a rigid aluminum alloy channel
High-brightness SMD LED linear array
Color temperatures available: cool white (7000~9000k)
and warm white (3300k)
Max. Length Connected: 6 meters (required power: 24V/100W)
Waterproof IP67 rating
Long operating life
Beam angle: 110°
RoHS Compliant
DIMENSIONS
J
S
T
0
2
T
-J
W
P
F
-V
S
L
E
-S
3
2
0
3
1
0
1
8
.8
mm
6.2
20.6
13
1
5
0
±
5
J
S
T
0
2
R
-J
W
P
F
-V
S
L
E
-S
1
5
0
±
5
The STARSTRIP™-24-WHT IP67 is ideal for amusement park
or theater lighting, auditorium walkways, stairway
accent lighting, ceiling cornices and wall washing
Headquarters:
ColorStars Group
One Technology Dr., Suite F-213
Irvine, CA 92618 USA
Tel: +(949) 336-6161; Fax: +(949) 336-6165
Email: sales@colorstars.com; Website: www.colorstars.com